Central Sonoma County USBC
Annual Association Tournament

02/29/20 03:30 PM

1 Roxy Cline
William Cline

2 Marc Reischmann
Jason McCorkle

3 Ken Alary
Kyle Bennett

4 Tim Hetzer
Mario Alioto

5 Sondra Brown
Bob Brown

6 Sean Dittmer
Joe Winter

7 Matt Workman
Mike Caporale

8 Darryl Layton
Cap Stocks

9 Sherri Hallett
Mike Hallett

10 Mike Mathewson Jr
John Origer

11 Scott Tamblyn
JJ Lewis

12 Wences Haro
Benjamin Garcia

13 Alex Chamberlain
Anthony Machado

14 Virginia Ruhl
Lauren Ruhl

15 Jan Askew
Don Forney

Double Decker Lanes

03/01/20 10:30 AM

03/07/20 10:30 AM

(not lane assignments)
DOUBLES / SINGLES

03/08/20 03:30 PM

Rick lovino
Traci Sell

John Sell
Mary Vanibuls

Bob Murphy
Ken Albert

Kent Dlugokenski
Wayne Coffin

Loretta Madarang
Joe Chamskas

Sharon See
Don Peoples Sr

Jasmine Brady
Tim Brady

John Orcutt
Mike Schirman

Matt Duncan
Dave Brown

Chris McFarlane
Dave Carpenter

Isaac Crowhurst
Chris Hyde

Doug Orr
Eliseo Rosales

Ed Schwab
Mike Wassall

Larry Wallace
Jim Phillips

Falk Dressing
Steve Kinkade

John Mountain
Mark Pennewell

Manny Castillo
Eric Mathewson

Mark Meinhofer
Dave Kirtley

Joyce Alexander
Bob Bertolini

Loretta Butler
Larry Cracchiolo

Jacqueline Schaap
Larry Lee

Kay Lynn Terry
Fred Terry

Leslie Simmons
Brad Remillard

Kim Remillard
James Simmons

John Bandy
Randy Parlo

Eugene Dodds
Jonny Varfolomeff

Colleen Radin
Matt Radin

Lonnie Kelley
James Folsom

Jennifer Ramos
Matt Quintana

Chris Quintana Sr
Chris Quintana Jr

Bret Silva
Scott Tiemann

Bel Larson
Gary Larson

Trudie Fischer
Jessica Harkins

James Hurst
Brian Garland

Danny Molles
Casey Slate

Frankie Molles
David Soldavini

Ginger Murner
Mike Murner

Mark Quintel
Aivaras Vilimas

Mike Caporale
Lance Wiles

Iris Peoples
Diane Wurz

Dave Redden
Donald Peoples Sr

10

11

Steven Rickards McCorm 12

Jeff Keegan

Anita Rupprecht
Denny Spero

Glenn Cooke
Bryan van Lingen

Matt Shimetz
Justin Sanchez

13

14

15



16 Bill Olsen
Dan Bennett

17 Martin Fridley
Tyler Hunt

18 Mike Britton
Lucas Tellstrom

19 Darrell Alexander
Chris Straka

20 CJ Pardini
Buddy Brown

21 Loren Ray
Russell Paez

22 Malissa Donegan
Rocky James

23 Joseph Aldridge
Monte Hansen

24 Dan Kettmann
Ray Smith

25 Jeff Mann Jr
Brandon Johnson

26 Jeff Mann Sr
Ralph Reynolds

27 Edgar Torres
Daniel Torres

28 John Gutierrez

David Blankenbaker

29 Robert St Andre
Edmond St Andre

30 Mike Ulyatt
Charles Sardina

31 Tom Borries
Curtis Woods

32 Jacob Palombi
Anthony Palombi

33 Rick Carlier
Jerry Hyde

34

Josh LeBoy
Chris Milne

Tammy Lang
Mike Doyel

Andy Thomson
Andy Hellhake

J.B. Franzini
Fred Favila

Stan Klimovitz
Art Gregorio

Justin Cynor
Nick Cynor

Gene Heinlein
Paul Hager

Cindy Womack
Scott Burke

Eric Pedersen
Don Pedersen

Linda Wulfekamp
Carole Huygen

Mark Herbert
Brad Fargo

Michelle Shumway
Mark Yokoyama

Celestino Fernandez
Angel Macias

Kyle Kent
Michael Wirth

Debbie LeBoy
Warren Yuers

Kevin Bower
Craig Schoeppner

Teresa Summers
Mel Malnar

Jenny Burr
Kari Burr

Kevin Bennett
Dave Kirtley

Robert Parr
Greg Alaverdy

Michael Campbell
John Campbell Il

Kirsten Lofgren
Ken Lofgren

Dee Dee Gerren
Laurel Earles

Jeff Ferguson
Bruce Blagsvedt

Rick Matson
Jesse Deck Jr

Davis Tran
Ly Nguyen

Steven Tran
Brian Brady

Doug Mosier
Rob Kent

Marc Williams
Tracy Williams

Margaret Corderman
Jeff Corderman

Bonnie Rolandelli
Mike Britz

Stephen Stockstad
Scott Sloan

Mark Huddleston
Daniel Gabriel

Patrick Taylor
Barry Cossman

Joanna Martin
Yanri Badberg

Joe Sanchez
Robbie Christian

Allen Blansette
Rick Bellotti

Caelan Chaykin
Andrea Nijem

Nicole Jones
Matt Jones

Jim Baker
Nancy Miller

Roddi Gee
Tracy Wilmot

Steve Lederer
Pierre Plumel

Randy Slate
Walt Groditski

Oly King
Joe Camilleri

Dennis Rego
Ben Kaufman

Brian Mickelson
Tom Ortega

Randy Bertelson
Jason Ruys

Michelle Michener
Mike Michener

Chris Haggin
Bo Gatlin

Jamie Decker
Jim Decker

Leslie Ruiz
Randy Yaple

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Diane Wurz
Yanri Badberg

David Hanson
Debbie Browning

Ginger Glasco
James Palmer

Josie Martinez
Tyler Killpack

Joseph Aldridge
Richard Dixon

Kelly Engelhorn
Jon Dal Pogetto

Debbie Randick
John Gilfillan

Gene Pietila
Dwayne St Martin

Tom Armstrong
Ed Benner

Josh Burum
Noel McCormack I

Colleen Radin
Josh Keen

Phil Bartels
Ray Smith

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45



	DS Squads

